
 
 

 
 

Walderslade School GCSE Exams 2024 
 

Date Start 
Time 

End 
Time Assessable 

Tue, 30 Apr 2024 09:30 10:00 Chinese Speaking Test 
Tue, 30 Apr 2024 09:30 10:00 Urdu Speaking Test  
Tue, 30 Apr 2024 10:30 11:00 Turkish Speaking Test 
Thu, 02 May 2024 09:00 15:00 Art GCSE Assessment 
Thu, 02 May 2024 09:00 15:00 Photography GCSE Assessment 
Fri, 03 May 2024 09:00 15:00 Art GCSE Assessment 
Fri, 03 May 2024 09:00 15:00 Photography GCSE Assessment 
Tue, 07 May 2024 09:00 15:00 Dance - Responding To A Brief 
Tue, 07 May 2024 09:00 09:30 Spanish Speaking 
Tue, 07 May 2024 09:00 09:30 French Speaking 
Wed, 08 May 2024 09:00 15:00 Textiles GCSE Assessment 
Thu, 09 May 2024 09:00 10:45 Religious Studies A P1 Christ & Sikhism 
Thu, 09 May 2024 13:00 14:30 Urdu - Listening & Reading 
Thu, 09 May 2024 13:00 14:45 Drama - Written Paper  
Thu, 09 May 2024 09:00 15:00 Textiles GCSE Assessment 
Fri, 10 May 2024 09:00 10:45 Biology - Paper 1 
Fri, 10 May 2024 09:00 10:15 Combined Science - Biology Paper 1 
Fri, 10 May 2024 13:00 14:45 Sociology - Paper 1  

Mon, 13 May 2024 09:00 10:45 English Literature - Paper 1  
Mon, 13 May 2024 13:00 14:45 Media Studies -  Tv & Prmtng Media Wtn  
Mon, 13 May 2024 13:00 15:00 Turkish - Listening & Reading  
Tue, 14 May 2024 09:00 10:30 French - Listening & Reading  
Tue, 14 May 2024 13:00 14:45 Business - Paper 1  
Tue, 14 May 2024 13:00 14:30 Chinese - Listening & Reading  
Wed, 15 May 2024 09:00 10:00 H&Sc - Human Lifespan Development 
Wed, 15 May 2024 13:00 14:30 Comp Science - Computer Systems  
Wed, 15 May 2024 13:00 14:30 Psychology - Paper 1  
Wed, 15 May 2024 09:00 10:15 History - Medicine In Britain 
Thu, 16 May 2024 09:00 10:30 Mathematics - Paper 1  
Thu, 16 May 2024 13:00 14:45 Religious Studies - P2 Excl Text  
Fri, 17 May 2024 09:00 10:15 Combined Science - Chemistry  Paper 1 
Fri, 17 May 2024 09:00 10:45 Triple Science - Chemistry - Paper 1  
Fri, 17 May 2024 13:00 14:30 Geography - Paper 1 

Mon, 20 May 2024 09:00 11:15 English Literature - Paper 2 
Mon, 20 May 2024 13:00 14:15 Media Studies -  Music And News 



Mon, 20 May 2024 13:00 14:25 Turkish - Writing 
Tue, 21 May 2024 13:00 14:15 Child Dev - Hlth Wll Bng Chld Dev  
Tue, 21 May 2024 13:00 14:30 Comp Science - Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm  
Tue, 21 May 2024 13:00 14:45 Sociology - Paper 2 
Tue, 21 May 2024 14:35 15:35 Urdu - Writing  
Wed, 22 May 2024 09:00 10:15 Combined Science - Physics Paper 1 
Wed, 22 May 2024 13:00 14:00 Chinese - Writing 
Wed, 22 May 2024 09:00 09:45 Triple Science - Physics Paper 1  
Thu, 23 May 2024 09:00 10:45 English Language Paper 1  
Thu, 23 May 2024 13:00 14:30 Psychology -  Std & Apltn Psychlgy 
Fri, 24 May 2024 09:00 10:15 French - Writing 
Mon, 03 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 Mathematics Paper 2  
Tue, 04 Jun 2024 09:00 09:35 Spanish - Listening & Reading 

Tue, 04 Jun 2024 13:00 14:45 
History - Early Elizabethan/Superpower 
Relations/Elizabethan 

Wed, 05 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 Geography - Paper 2  
Wed, 05 Jun 2024 13:00 14:15 H&Sc - Prncpls Care In Hsc Sttngs  
Wed, 05 Jun 2024 13:00 14:45 Business - Paper 2  
Thu, 06 Jun 2024 09:00 10:45 English Language - Paper 2  
Fri, 07 Jun 2024 13:00 14:15 Combined Science - Biology Paper 2 
Fri, 07 Jun 2024 13:00 14:45 Triple Science - Biology Paper 2  

Mon, 10 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 Mathematics Paper 3  
Mon, 10 Jun 2024 13:00 14:00 Spanish Writing  
Mon, 10 Jun 2024 13:00 14:30 Creative Imedia - Media Ind  
Tue, 11 Jun 2024 09:00 10:15 Combined Science - Chemistry Paper 2 
Tue, 11 Jun 2024 09:00 10:45 Triple Science - Chemistry Paper 2  
Tue, 11 Jun 2024 13:00 14:20 History - Weimar & Nazi Germany  
Fri, 14 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 Geography - Paper 3  
Fri, 14 Jun 2024 13:00 14:15 Combined Science - Physics Paper 2 
Fri, 14 Jun 2024 13:00 14:45 Triple Science - Physics Paper 2 

 
 


